CERAKOTE & GUNKOTE PRICING

HAND GUN
COMPLETE $175.00
SLIDE $75.00
FRAME $75.00
BARREL $40.00
CONTROL PARTS $40.00
REVOLVER CYLINDER $25.00
MAGAZINE $15.00 SAME COLOR

$20.00 DIFFERENT COLOR

RIFLE/SHOTGUN

COMPLETE $200.00
STOCK $100.00
BARREL $100.00
MAG TUBE $100.00
ACTION/RECEIVER $100.00

AR TYPE RIFLE

COMPLETE $250.00
UPPER, LOWER, HANDGUARD, & STOCK $225.00
UPPER & LOWER $125.00
BUFFER TUBE, END PLATE, & CONTROLS $90.00
UPPER OR LOWER $75.00
HANDGUARD $75.00
BARREL $75.00
STOCK $75.00
CONTROL PARTS $25.00
MuzzLE DEVICE $25.00
MAGAZINE $20.00

FN FAL, HK-91, MTA
COMPLETE $300.00
PARTS CALL FOR PRICING

LARGE CALIBER (338 AND ABOVE)

BOLT ACTION $350.00
SEMI-AUTO $500.00
ADDITIONAL COLOR $50.00 EACH

STILLWATER, OK 405.880.6582 WWW.LOUTHANGUNWORKS.COM LOUTHANGUNWORKS@GMAIL.COM



OPTIONS
ADDITIONAL COLORS
FREEHAND CAMO (3 COLORS)

PATTERN WORK./ STENCILING (3 COLORS)

BATTLEWORN

ADDITIONAL
DFAC (MICRO SLICK)
B1 PoOD
FLASHLIGHT
SUPPRESSORS
OPTIC
OPTIC W/ RINGS OR MOUNT
RINGS OR MOUNT
KNIVES
SWORDS
SUNGLASSES

GUN CANDY

$25.00 EACH

$75.00
$100.00
$75.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$65.00
$125.00
$150.00
$30.00
$75.00
$150.00
$50.00

CALL

ALL PRICING IS WITH FIREARMS DISASSEMBLED AND RE-ASSEMBLED BY CUSTOMER
LOUTHAN GUNWORKS WILL PROVIDE GUNSMITHING SERVICES AT $55.00 PER HOUR

LOUTHAN GUNWORKS, LLC
STILLWATER, OK
405.880.6582

LOUTHANGUNWORKS@GMAIL.COM
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