

CERAKOTE & GUNKOTE PRICING

HAND GUN

\$175.00 **COMPLETE** \$75.00 SLIDE FRAME \$75.00 \$40.00 **BARREL CONTROL PARTS** \$40.00 **REVOLVER CYLINDER** \$25.00

\$15.00 SAME COLOR MAGAZINE

\$20.00 DIFFERENT COLOR

RIFLE/SHOTGUN

COMPLETE \$200.00 STOCK \$100.00 \$100.00 BARREL Mag Tube \$100.00 **ACTION/RECEIVER** \$100.00

AR Type Rifle

\$250.00 **COMPLETE** \$225.00 UPPER, LOWER, HANDGUARD, & STOCK \$125.00 **UPPER & LOWER** BUFFER TUBE, END PLATE, & CONTROLS \$90.00 **UPPER OR LOWER** \$75.00 \$75.00 HANDGUARD BARREL \$75.00 \$75.00 STOCK \$25.00 **CONTROL PARTS** \$25.00 MUZZLE DEVICE MAGAZINE \$20.00

FN FAL, HK-91, M1A

COMPLETE \$300.00

PARTS CALL FOR PRICING

LARGE CALIBER (338 AND ABOVE)

BOLT ACTION \$350.00 \$500.00 SEMI-AUTO ADDITIONAL COLOR \$50.00 EACH

STILLWATER, OK 405.880.6582 WWW.LOUTHANGUNWORKS.COM LOUTHANGUNWORKS@GMAIL.COM

OPTIONS

Additional Colors	\$25.00 EACH
Freehand Camo (3 colors)	\$75.00
PATTERN WORK/STENCILING (3 COLORS)	\$100.00
Battleworn	\$75.00

ADDITIONAL

DFAC (MICRO SLICK)	\$50.00
Bi Pod	\$50.00
FLASHLIGHT	\$50.00
Suppressors	\$65.00
OPTIC	\$125.00
OPTIC W/ RINGS OR MOUNT	\$150.00
RINGS OR MOUNT	\$30.00
Knives	\$75.00
SWORDS	\$150.00
SUNGLASSES	\$50.00

GUN CANDY CALL

ALL PRICING IS WITH FIREARMS DISASSEMBLED AND RE-ASSEMBLED BY CUSTOMER LOUTHAN GUNWORKS WILL PROVIDE GUNSMITHING SERVICES AT \$55.00 PER HOUR

LOUTHAN GUNWORKS, LLC STILLWATER, OK 405.880.6582 LOUTHANGUNWORKS@GMAIL.COM www.LouthanGunworks.com